
BCMS Soccer Schedule 

All games Girls play first followed by the Boys game 
     

Date   Place  Time   Opponent  

7 Feb (Mon)  Home  4:30 pm   Treutlen (Girls Only) 

8 Feb (Tue)  Home  4:00 pm  SEB 

10 Feb (Thu)  Home  4:00 pm  Portal 

15 Feb (Tue)  Away  4:00 pm  Ebenezer 

17 Feb (Thu)  Away  4:00pm   ** South Tattnall ** 

24 Feb (Tue)  Home  4:00 pm   ** North Tattnall ** 

28 Feb (Mon)  Away  4:00 pm   ** Metter ** 

1 Mar (Tue)  Home  4:00 pm  South Effingham  

9 Mar (Wed)  Away  4:00 pm  ** Toombs County ** 

10 Mar (Thu)  Home  4:30 pm  Richmond Hill  

16 Mar  (Wed) Home  4:00 pm     ** Screven County (Girls Only) ** 

21 Mar (Mon) Home  4:00 pm   ** Claxton Middle School ** 

 

** - Region Game    

 

Playoffs:   

Will update on location and times at the end of Regular Season. 

Monday 3/28: Boys 1st round (#6 @ #3; #5 @ #4) 

Tuesday 3/29: Girls 1st round (#6 @ #3; #5 @ #4) 

Wednesday 3/30: Boys Semis (#6/#3 @ #2; #5/#3 @ #1) 

Thursday 3/31: Girls Semis (#6/#3 @ #2; #5/#3 @ #1) 

Championship:  Saturday 4/2 


